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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

1:00 pm CIVITAN'S
ANNUAL SENIORS
CHRISTMAS
DINNER

5:00 pm CIVITAN'S
ANNUAL SENIORS
CHRISTMAS
DINNER

2

6:30 pm Celtic Jam
Session

3

10:00 am Cooking
Connections

6:00 pm Tap Room
Sketch Club

4

7:00 pm Lanark
County Camera Club
Meeting

6

5:30 pm FESTIVAL
OF LIGHTS

7

10:00 am The
NICK OF
TIME Artisan
Christmas
Craft Show

10:00 am
Holly Jolly Art
Show

10:00 am
Holly Jolly Art
Show

1:00 pm
Lecture: The
1917 Halifax
Explosion

4:00 pm
Christmas
Parade
Warming
Station

5:00 pm Perth
& District
Children's
SANTA
CLAUS
PARADE OF
LIGHTS

8

10:00 am Holly Jolly
Art Show

10

10:00 am Cooking
Connections

11

12

13

14

10:00 am
Christmas
Choirs at the
Palace

6:00 pm Perth
Civitan
Annual
Business
Christmas
Party

15

2:00 pm St. Paul's
Christmas Concert

2:00 pm A Musical

16

6:30 pm Celtic Jam
Session

18

6:00 pm Silent Book
Club

20

21




Celebration of
Christmas

2:00 pm Perth
Citizens' Band 30th
Annual Christmas
Concert

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

6:30 pm Celtic Jam
Session

31

8:00 pm New Year’s
Eve Party
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